Power Supply Supervisor
General Description
The MAX809 series are highly accurate, low power consumption
voltage detectors, manufactured using CMOS and laser trimming
technologies. A delay circuit is built-in to each detectors. Detect
voltage is extremely accurate with minimal temperature drift.
Both CMOS and N-ch open drain output configurations are
available. Since the delay circuit is built-in, peripherals are
unnecessary and high density mounting is possible.
Features
● Low power consumption
● Low temperature coefficient
● Built-in delay circuit: 200ms
● High input voltage (up to 8V)
● Output voltage accuracy: tolerance ±2%
● SOT23 package
Applications
● Microprocessor reset circuitry
● Memory battery back-up circuits
● Power on reset circuits
● System battery life and charge voltage monitors
● Delay circuitry
● Power failure detection
MAX809 Series
1www.slkormicro.com
Order Information
Part No Mark Detectable Voltage Package Devices per reel
MAX809C263 AFAA 2.63V
SOT23 3000PCS
MAX809C293 ADAA 2.93V
MAX809C308 ACAA 3.08V
MAX809C400 CWAA 4.00V
MAX809C438 ABAA 4.38V
MAX809N263 BFAA 2.63V
MAX809N293 BDAA 2.93V
MAX809N308 BCAA 3.08V
MAX809N400 BWAA 4.00V
MAX809N438 BBAA 4.38V
Note:MAX809①②③④
Designator Symbol Description
①
C CMOS output
N NMOS output
② XXX Detect voltage
③ N Package:SOT23
④
R RoHS/PbFree
G Halogen Free
Block Diagram
MAX809 Series
2www.slkormicro.com
Pin Assignment
SOT23 (TOP VIEW)
        2         Table1  MAX809C/MAX809N series (SOT23  PKG)
         1       3
Functional Description
The MAX809 series are highly accurate, low power consumption voltage detectors,
manufactured using CMOS and laser trimming technologies. A delay circuit is built-